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Dizzie
Design by Lievore Altherr Molina, 2004

Art. 0680
Art. 0681
Art. 0743

cm. 27 x 31

10 5/8” x 12 1/4”

V12 
glossy

V34 
glossy

V39 
glossy

V39 
matt

V44 
matt

V48 
glossy

V53 
glossy

M02 M34 M39 M48 M53 B01

Art. 0681: Mesa baja de base ovalada de acero lacado en distintos colores y sobre
ovalado de laminado blanco (grosor 1,7 cm). Las patas están disponibles en blanco,
negro sepia, rojo, marfil o negro.  Art. 0680: Mesa baja con base ovalada de acero
lacado de color antracita y sobre ovalado de MDF contrachapado de madera de
roble cepillada en los acabados natural, negro y blanco (grosor 1,7 cm). Altura 50
cm.

50

Medidas *

* File CAD 2D - 3D disponible para descargar en

MDF MD cm 51x47

MDF MD cm 51x47

B01 51 x 47 cm

Estructura

Sobre

Art. 0681: low table with steel oval base powder-coated white, moka, red, ivory or
black, with oval top in white laminate (Thick 1,7 cm). Art. 0680: low table with
anthracite powder-coated steel oval base and brushed oak veneered MDF oval top
available in natural, black and white finishes (Thick 1,7 cm). Height: 50 cm.

50

Dimensions *

* File CAD 2D - 3D available for download at

MDF MD cm 51x47

MDF MD cm 51x47

B01 51 x 47 cm

Frame Base

Top

Art. 0681: Niedriger Tisch mit ovalem Fuß aus Stahl, lackiert in verschiedenen
Farben, und ovaler Tischplatte aus weißem Laminat (Dicke 1,7 cm). Das Gestell ist
in den Farben Weiß, Tintenschwarz, Rot, Elfenbein oder Schwarz erhältlich. Art.
0680: Beistelltisch mit ovalem Fuß aus lackiertem Stahl in der Farbe Anthrazit und
ovaler Tischplatte aus MDF  mit Eichen-Schälfurnier gebürstet, in den Ausführungen
natur, Schwarz und Weiß (Dicke 1,7 cm). Höhe 50 cm.

50

Abmessungen*

*2D – 3D CAD files verfügbar zum Download unter

MDF MD cm 51x47

MDF MD cm 51x47

B01 51 x 47 cm

Struktur

Tischplatte

Art. 0681: Table basse avec base ovale en acier laqué en divers coloris et plateau
ovale en laminé blanc (épaisseur 1,7 cm). La structure est disponible dans les coloris
: blanc, encre de seiche, rouge, ivoire ou noir.     Art. 0680: Table basse avec
piètement ovale en acier laqué couleur anthracite et plateau ovale en placage bois
de chêne  brossé avec finitions naturel, noir et blanc (épaisseur 1,7 cm). Hauteur 50
cm.

50

Dimensions *

* File CAD 2D-3D à télécharger du site web

MDF MD cm 51x47

MDF MD cm 51x47

B01 51 x 47 cm

Structure

Plateau

Art. 0681: Tavolino con base ovale in acciaio verniciato in diverse colorazioni e piano
ovale in laminato bianco (spessore 1,7 cm). La struttura è disponibile nelle tinte:
bianco,  nero di seppia, rosso, avorio o nero.  Art. 0680: Tavolino con base ovale in
acciaio verniciato di colore antracite e piano ovale in MDF impiallacciato  in legno
tranciato rovere spazzolato nelle finiture naturale, nero e bianco (spessore 1,7 cm).
Altezza 50 cm.

50

Dimensioni *

* File CAD 2D - 3D disponibili su www.arper.com

MDF MD cm 51x47

MDF MD cm 51x47

B01 51 x 47 cm

Struttura Base

Piano

Art. 0681: low table with steel oval base powder-coated white, moka, red, ivory or
black, with oval top in white laminate (Thick 1 1/6"). Art. 0680: low table with
anthracite powder-coated steel oval base and brushed oak veneered MDF oval top
available in natural, black and white finishes (Thick 1 1/6"). Height: 19 5/8".

19
 5

/8
"

Dimensions *

* File CAD 2D - 3D available for download at

MDF MD 20 1/8" x 18 1/2"

MDF MD 20 1/8" x 18 1/2"

B01 20 1/8" x 16 1/8"

Frame Base

Top

? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ?
? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ?  ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ?  2 cm? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ?
? ?  50 cm?

50

? ? ? ? ? ? ?

MDF MD cm 51x47

MDF MD cm 51x47

B01 51 x 47 cm

ベースフレーム

トップ



w
w

w
.a

rp
er

.c
om

For more information on product and environmental certifications contact us at: environment@arper.com

in
fo

@
ar

pe
r.c

om

Dizzie
Design by Lievore Altherr Molina, 2004

Art. 0680
Art. 0681
Art. 0743

EN 1730:2000 - EN 15372:2008 6.2

EN 1730:2000 - EN 15372:2008 6.4

EN 1730:2000 - EN 15372:2008 6.5

EN 1730:2000 - EN 15372:2008 6.7

UNI 9115/87

UNI 9427/89

EN 1730:2012 - EN 15372:2016 6.2

EN 1730:2012 - EN 15372:2016 6.3

EN 1730:2012 - EN 15372:2016 6.4.2

EN 1730:2012 - EN 15372:2016 6.5

Borde de la mesa

DETALLES EXPEDICIÓN
1 pz = 1  - kg 10,5/ m³ 0,099

1 pz = 1  - kg 10,5/ m³ 0,099

1 pz = 2  - kg 17,67/ m³ 0,132

TEST DE RESISTENCIA

Top shape edge

SHIPMENT DETAILS
1 pz = 1  - kg 10,5/ m³ 0,099

1 pz = 1  - kg 10,5/ m³ 0,099

1 pz = 2  - kg 17,67/ m³ 0,132

RESISTANCE TEST

Kante des Tischplatte

LIEFERUNGSANGABEN
1 pz = 1  - kg 10,5/ m³ 0,099

1 pz = 1  - kg 10,5/ m³ 0,099

1 pz = 2  - kg 17,67/ m³ 0,132

WIDERSTANDSFÄHIGKEITSTEST

Forme du borde

DÉTAILS D’EXPÉDITION
1 pz = 1  - kg 10,5/ m³ 0,099

1 pz = 1  - kg 10,5/ m³ 0,099

1 pz = 2  - kg 17,67/ m³ 0,132

TEST DE RÉSISTANCE

Forma bordo tavolo

SPECIFICHE  DI SPEDIZIONE
1 pz = 1  - kg 10,5/ m³ 0,099

1 pz = 1  - kg 10,5/ m³ 0,099

1 pz = 2  - kg 17,67/ m³ 0,132

TEST RESISTENZA

Top shape edge

SHIPMENT DETAILS
1 pz = 1  - lb 23,10/ ft³ 3,495

1 pz = 1  - lb 23,10/ ft³ 3,495

1 pz = 2  - lb 38,87/ ft³ 4,660

RESISTANCE TEST

テーブルエッジ形状

発送規約

1 pz = 1  - kg 10,5/ m³ 0,099

1 pz = 1  - kg 10,5/ m³ 0,099

1 pz = 2  - kg 17,67/ m³ 0,132

耐久性試験
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Dizzie
Design by Lievore Altherr Molina, 2004

Art.0680

DETALLES EXPEDICIÓN

1 pz = 1  - kg 10,5/ m³ 0,099

1 pz = 1  - kg 10,5/ m³ 0,099

1 pz = 2  - kg 17,67/ m³ 0,132

REQUISITOS TÉCNICOSSHIPMENT DETAILS

1 pz = 1  - kg 10,5/ m³ 0,099

1 pz = 1  - kg 10,5/ m³ 0,099

1 pz = 2  - kg 17,67/ m³ 0,132

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONSLIEFERUNGSANGABEN

1 pz = 1  - kg 10,5/ m³ 0,099

1 pz = 1  - kg 10,5/ m³ 0,099

1 pz = 2  - kg 17,67/ m³ 0,132

TECHNISCHE DATENDÉTAILS D’EXPÉDITION

1 pz = 1  - kg 10,5/ m³ 0,099

1 pz = 1  - kg 10,5/ m³ 0,099

1 pz = 2  - kg 17,67/ m³ 0,132

DÉTAILS TECHNIQUESSPECIFICHE  DI SPEDIZIONE

1 pz = 1  - kg 10,5/ m³ 0,099

1 pz = 1  - kg 10,5/ m³ 0,099

1 pz = 2  - kg 17,67/ m³ 0,132

CARATTERISTICHE TECNICHESHIPMENT DETAILS

1 pz = 1  - lb 23,10/ ft³ 3,495

1 pz = 1  - lb 23,10/ ft³ 3,495

1 pz = 2  - lb 38,87/ ft³ 4,660

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS? ? ? ?

1 pz = 1  - kg 10,5/ m³ 0,099

1 pz = 1  - kg 10,5/ m³ 0,099

1 pz = 2  - kg 17,67/ m³ 0,132

技術仕様


